
Sr. No. Name of Shareh.olders 

1 DIVYANG JASHWANTBHAI PATEL 

2 VIVEK RASIKLAL GOTHI 

3 SANJAY PRANJIVANBHAI SAIDVA 

4 JAY KANTIBHAI PATEL 

5 KANTILALA KARSANBHAI PATE 

6 NARAYANBHAI SITAPARA 

7 RAJINBEN PRITHYANI 

8 CHINTANKUMAR SITAPARA 

9 JASWANTBHAI VAUIBHAI PATEL 

10 PANKANJBHAI AMRUTIYA 

11 RASIKLAL VAUIBHAI PATEL 

12 NIKHIL PRITYANI 

13 DEVKINANDAN PAPER MILLS 

TOTAL 

FQR, AASTHA SPINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED 

f AASTHA SPINT PVT.LT� 

DIVYANG JASH 

DIRECTOR 

DIN:03148915 

Aastha Splntex Pvt. Ltd. 

t1:CTOR 1 

No, of 
Shares 

3325000 

3565000 

3277187 

446198 

100000 

273099 

983273 

6827474 

2417344 

546198 

3166900 

382221 

2000000 

Office Address Factory Address 
Halved Mallya Highway, 

A AASTHA 
;,. SPINTEX PVT. LTD. 

Amount per 
Share 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

1. Rameshwar Complex. Opp. Sandipani School,

Morbi-Maliya Cross Road. Halvad - 363 330
www.aasthasplntex.com. info@aasthaspintex.com

Opp. P.B. Cotton. Halved - 363 330 
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